
Maryland Junior Women’s Freestyle Roster 
 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Jada Agurs 105 
Ariana Carnahan 115 
Annika Emshoff 120 
Brynn Ryan 125 
Irie Carmack 125 
Taina Fernandez 135 
Jennifer Djobo 140 
Addison Grubb 140 
Sophia Hodges 140 
Aubry Spadoni 145 
Alexandra Ford 145 
Amirah Abegesah 145 
Sonia Pegoue 145 
Kayla Ward 145 
Naima Harvey-Bowen 155 
Morgan Linton 170 
Chaniah Bernier 170 
Emma Higgs 190 
Kaylynn Bryant 190 
Jabea Ewane 235 
Katrina Adhikari 235 
Asia Brown 235 

 
Maryland Junior Men’s Freestyle Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Shaams Gambhir 106 
Austin Hayes 106 
Liam McGettigan 113 
Damien Fraley 132 
Jayden Jackson 132 
Solomon Randall 132 
Adan Magnas 132 
Felipe Jacome 132 
Brooklyn Pickett 138 
Zoltan Pollock 138 
Tyler Stephens 138 



Elijah Collick 138 
Christopher Brooks 138 
Chase Ullmann 138 
Cash Wheat 150 
Evan Boblits 150 
Leo Foreman 157 
Raul Rodriguez 165 
Arthur Konschak 175 
Victor Marks-Jenkins 190 
Adam Keever 215 
George Tate 215 
Peter Snyder 215 

 
Maryland Junior Greco-Roman Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Austin Hayes 106 
Adan Magnas 132 
Damien Fraley 132 
Jayden Jackson 132 
Chase Ullmann 138 
Elijah Collick 138 
Tyler Stephens 138 
Santiago Perdomo 144 
Zahid Shujaee 150 
Evan Boblits 150 
Cash Wheat 150 
Leo Foreman 157 
Raul Rodriguez 165 
Arthur Konschak 175 
Victor Marks-Jenkins 190 
Adam Keever 215 
George Tate 215 

 


